welder-generators

AC Welding
Generator Generator

Engine

Set

Generating Method

Rated Voltage (V)
Current Adj Range (A)

Welding Rod (mm)
Rated Frequency (Hz)

Phase

Rated Voltage (V)
Power Factor

Rated Output (kVA)
Rating

Make/Model

Rated Speed (min™)
Fuel

Fuel Tank Capacity (L)
Dimensions

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Dry Weight (kg)

Noise (dB Lwa)

Skid

998

603

773

222

Rotating Field
Max 80
60 - 180/50 - 200
2.0-50
50/60
1-Phase
110 CTE
1.0
3.0/3.3
Continuous
Kubota 7482-B
3000/3600
Diesel
15
Wheelbarrow
1080
670
860

249

94

6 The Dell, Enterprise Drive,
Four Ashes, Wolverhampton

England, WV10 7DF
Phone: +44 (0) 1902 791855

Email: info@shindaiwa.co.uk

200/UK

Diesel
3.3kVA 1-phase
Super silent

Compact design




